
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

CDM Smith

South River WM Replacement

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

06/18/2025 06/18/2025

DATAFILE

Q2458

I.BLK I.BLK 06/18/2025 11:01  7.35  0.00PS030738.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/18/2025 11:25  7.35  0.00PS030739.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/18/2025 11:49  7.35  0.00PS030740.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/18/2025 12:13  7.35  0.00PS030741.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/18/2025 12:37  7.35  0.00PS030742.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/18/2025 13:29  7.35  0.00PS030743.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/07/2025 09:37  7.34  0.00PS030916.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/07/2025 10:01  7.34  0.00PS030917.D

TP-55 Q2458-02 07/07/2025 10:37  7.34  0.00PS030918.D

TP-68 Q2458-03 07/07/2025 11:01  7.34  0.00PS030919.D

TP-67 Q2458-04 07/07/2025 11:26  7.34  0.00PS030920.D

TP-66 Q2458-05 07/07/2025 11:50  7.34  0.00PS030921.D

TP-60 Q2458-06 07/07/2025 12:14  7.34  0.00PS030922.D

TP-62 Q2458-07 07/07/2025 12:38  7.34  0.00PS030923.D

TP-63 Q2458-08 07/07/2025 13:02  7.34  0.00PS030924.D

TP-59 Q2458-09 07/07/2025 13:27  7.34  0.00PS030925.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/07/2025 18:47  7.34  0.00PS030927.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/07/2025 19:11  7.34  0.00PS030928.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/08/2025 08:37  7.34  0.00PS030943.D

PSTDCCC750 PSTDCCC750 07/08/2025 09:27  7.34  0.00PS030944.D

TP-76 Q2458-01 07/08/2025 11:55  7.34  0.00PS030946.D

PB168706BL PB168706BL 07/08/2025 12:19  7.34  0.00PS030947.D

TP-76MS Q2458-01MS 07/08/2025 13:07  7.34  0.00PS030949.D

TP-76MSD Q2458-01MSD 07/08/2025 13:32  7.34  0.00PS030950.D

PB168717BL PB168717BL 07/08/2025 13:56  7.34  0.00PS030951.D

PB168717BS PB168717BS 07/08/2025 14:20  7.34  0.00PS030952.D

PB168717BSD PB168717BSD 07/08/2025 14:52  7.34  0.00PS030953.D

FB-06272025 Q2458-10 07/08/2025 15:16  7.34  0.00PS030954.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/08/2025 15:41  7.34  0.00PS030955.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/08/2025 16:05  7.34  0.00PS030956.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/09/2025 09:32  7.34  0.00PS030958.D

PSTDCCC750 PSTDCCC750 07/09/2025 11:36  7.34  0.00PS030959.D

PB168706BS PB168706BS 07/09/2025 14:04  7.34  0.00PS030965.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/09/2025 14:28  7.34  0.00PS030966.D

PSTDCCC750 PSTDCCC750 07/09/2025 14:52  7.34  0.00PS030967.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

CDM Smith

South River WM Replacement

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

06/18/2025 06/18/2025

DATAFILE

Q2458

I.BLK I.BLK 06/18/2025 11:01  7.77  0.00PS030738.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/18/2025 11:25  7.77  0.00PS030739.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/18/2025 11:49  7.77  0.00PS030740.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/18/2025 12:13  7.77  0.00PS030741.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/18/2025 12:37  7.77  0.00PS030742.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/18/2025 13:29  7.77  0.00PS030743.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/07/2025 09:37  7.77  0.00PS030916.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/07/2025 10:01  7.77  0.00PS030917.D

TP-55 Q2458-02 07/07/2025 10:37  7.77  0.00PS030918.D

TP-68 Q2458-03 07/07/2025 11:01  7.77  0.00PS030919.D

TP-67 Q2458-04 07/07/2025 11:26  7.77  0.00PS030920.D

TP-66 Q2458-05 07/07/2025 11:50  7.77  0.00PS030921.D

TP-60 Q2458-06 07/07/2025 12:14  7.77  0.00PS030922.D

TP-62 Q2458-07 07/07/2025 12:38  7.76  0.00PS030923.D

TP-63 Q2458-08 07/07/2025 13:02  7.77  0.00PS030924.D

TP-59 Q2458-09 07/07/2025 13:27  7.77  0.00PS030925.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/07/2025 18:47  7.77  0.00PS030927.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/07/2025 19:11  7.77  0.00PS030928.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/08/2025 08:37  7.76  0.00PS030943.D

PSTDCCC750 PSTDCCC750 07/08/2025 09:27  7.77  0.00PS030944.D

TP-76 Q2458-01 07/08/2025 11:55  7.77  0.00PS030946.D

PB168706BL PB168706BL 07/08/2025 12:19  7.77  0.00PS030947.D

TP-76MS Q2458-01MS 07/08/2025 13:07  7.77  0.00PS030949.D

TP-76MSD Q2458-01MSD 07/08/2025 13:32  7.77  0.00PS030950.D

PB168717BL PB168717BL 07/08/2025 13:56  7.77  0.00PS030951.D

PB168717BS PB168717BS 07/08/2025 14:20  7.77  0.00PS030952.D

PB168717BSD PB168717BSD 07/08/2025 14:52  7.77  0.00PS030953.D

FB-06272025 Q2458-10 07/08/2025 15:16  7.77  0.00PS030954.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/08/2025 15:41  7.77  0.00PS030955.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/08/2025 16:05  7.77  0.00PS030956.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/09/2025 09:32  7.77  0.00PS030958.D

PSTDCCC750 PSTDCCC750 07/09/2025 11:36  7.76  0.00PS030959.D

PB168706BS PB168706BS 07/09/2025 14:04  7.77  0.00PS030965.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/09/2025 14:28  7.77  0.00PS030966.D

PSTDCCC750 PSTDCCC750 07/09/2025 14:52  7.77  0.00PS030967.D


